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1 CALLAGHAN PARK STAYER'S SERIES BenchMark 70 
Handicap

$200002213 metres 11:56AM

01 Roweiner(Bill Kenning)  2  61.0 Matthew 
Powell

02 Barge And Charge(Andrew 
Williamson)

 1  60.0 Brad Stewart

03 De La Dilo(Mark Dale)  7  57.0 Bobby El-Issa

04 Dioxides (NZ)(Lyle Rowe)  6  56.5 Adrian Coome

05 Radiant Joy(Lyle Rowe)  8  56.5 Anthony Allen

06 Elovachill(Olivia Cairns)  4  56.0 Justin P 
Stanley

07 Forbarrel(Jared Wehlow)  10  56.0 Tracy O'Hara

08 Khadija(Olivia Cairns)  5  54.0 Sairyn Fawke

09 Mr Lightning(Brad Herne)  9  54.0 Jasen Watkins

10 Forever More(Ross Vagg)  3  54.0 Alex Lawrence

2 ERIC RAILTON MEMORIAL Class 2 Handicap

$200001050 metres 12:31PM

01 Nadhima(Ben Currie)  4  59.5 Matthew 
Powell

02 Lead the Way(John Mott)  10  59.0 Brad Stewart

03 Creditable(Bill Kenning)  1  56.0 Adrian Coome

04 Murayanna(Matthew Tremble)  5  56.0 Ashley Butler

05 Superior Dragon(Natalie Mccall)  6  55.0 Sairyn Fawke

06 What's Up Snip(Kelly Shaw)  8  54.5 Scott 
Sheargold

07 Zeffiretta(Natalie Mccall)  2  54.5 Anthony Allen

08 Elle the Model(Allan A Clark)  11  54.0 Alisha Taylor

09 Telephoto(Darryl Gardiner)  12  54.0 James Orman

10 Ginga Gal (NZ)(Greg Wehlow)  9  54.0 Bobby El-Issa

11 Mum Said No(Ben Crear)  7  54.0 Natalea 
Summers

12 Spooky Moo(Christopher Mcardle)  3  54.0 Nicole Vuille

3 PKF HACKETTS OPEN Handicap

$200001050 metres 01:06PM

01 Marina Sands(John O'Sing)  9  58.5 Adrian Coome

02 Schoorwin(Tom Button)  1  58.0 Ashley Butler

03 Covert Charmour(Mat Reardon)  2  56.5 Brad Stewart

04 Prince Monashee(Ricky Vale)  6  56.0 Sairyn Fawke

05 Hotel Paradiso(Bill Kenning)  8  55.5 Bobby El-Issa

06 Headhunter(Alan J Jones)  5  54.0 Alex Lawrence

07 Princely(Tim Cook)  3  54.0 James Orman

08 Say I Won't(Raymond West)  10  54.0 Scott 
Sheargold

09 Typhoon(Todd Austin)  4  54.0 Quayde Krogh

10 Pygmy Hunter(Allen Albert)  7  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

4 THE CAPRICORNIAN COMMUNITY OWNED BANKING QTIS 3YO 
PLATE

$500001600 metres 01:41PM

01 No Problem(John Zielke)  7  57.0 Bobby El-Issa

02 Quick Assault(Andrew Suli)  3  57.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

03 Walk to the Bar(Ray McCall)  10  57.0 Brad Stewart

04 Fire Within(Greg Grainger)  1  57.0 Justin P 
Stanley

05 Hidden Road(Graham Pollock)  9  57.0 Matthew 
Powell

06 Larabee(Toby Edmonds)  4  57.0 Matthew 
McGuren

07 Macho Tycoon(Zoe Hohn)  2  57.0 James Orman

08 Curley Grey(Garnett Taylor)  6  57.0 Alisha Taylor

09 Ekkareeza(Lyle Rowe)  8  55.0 Anthony Allen

10 Tara's Ransom(Pat Camilleri)  5  55.0 Pietro Romeo

5 CAPRICORNIA YEARLING SALES APRIL 2016 QTIS 2YO 
PLATE

$500001300 metres 02:21PM

01 It's Vegas Baby(Brad Herne)  9  57.0 Jasen Watkins

02 McCaphe(Bill Kenning)  6  57.0 Andrew Spinks

03 Legal Procedure(Lyle Rowe)  10  57.0 Adrian Coome

04 Casino Thoughts(Shane Sigvart)  8  57.0 Sairyn Fawke

05 Supreme Jet(Mick Attard)  12  57.0 Brad Stewart

06 Ahmah Star(Laura Cronan)  11  57.0 Pietro Romeo

07 Fuzzy Melon(Paul Jenkins)  2  57.0 Kelvin Wharton

08 Second Time Around(John Zielke)  5  57.0 Justin P 
Stanley

09 World Special(Graham Pollock)  7  57.0 Matthew 
Powell

10 Strong Will(John Zielke)  4  55.0 Bobby El-Issa

11 Sweet Marcia(John Pointon)  1  55.0 James Orman

12 Arquatas(Ricky Vale)  3  55.0 Anthony Allen

6 CLAUDE GREEN MEMORIAL Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 
3 Handicap

$200001200 metres 03:01PM

01 Fast Focus(Jamie McConachy)  11  59.0 Adrian Coome

02 Top Royal (NZ)(Toby Edmonds)  10  59.0 Matthew 
McGuren

03 Benny's Halo(Darryl Gardiner)  9  58.5 Kelvin Wharton

04 Mt Ziggaro(Darryl Gardiner)  5  58.5 Justin P 
Stanley

05 Luck And Fame(Ryan Ibbotson)  8  58.0 Andrew Spinks

06 Wide Eyed(Garnett Taylor)  3  58.0 Alisha Taylor

07 Eljay Atom(Fred E Smith)  2  57.5 James Orman

08 Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith)  7  57.5 Brad Stewart

09 Groomed for Glory(John Zielke)  1  55.5 Bobby El-Issa

10 Limerick Moon(Gary Duncan)  12  54.5 

11 Go As You Please(Raymond 
West)

 4  54.0 Natalea 
Summers

12 Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)  6  54.0 Quayde Krogh

7 ADVANCED EXHAUSTS ROCKHAMPTON CUP OPEN

$1000001600 metres 03:41PM

01 Daph 'n' Alf(Greg Wehlow)  1  59.0 Matthew 
McGuren

02 Choice Bro(Tony Sears)  18  58.5 Adrian Coome

03 Vandalised(Jamie McConachy)  10  58.0 Brad Stewart

04 Goldslick(Lyle Rowe)  15  56.0 Anthony Allen

05 Escoffier(John Zielke)  5  55.5 Justin P 
Stanley

06 Castle Express(Bill Kenning)  6  55.0 Andrew Spinks

07 Motorised(Fred E Smith)  20  55.0 

08 Tints(Ben Currie)  7  54.0 Nathan Evans

09 Hatzis(Lyle Wright)  14  54.0 Tracy O'Hara

10 Victory Hotel(Darryl Gardiner)  2  54.0 James Orman

11 Ferment(John Pointon)  13  54.0 Darren Evans

12 Casino Benjo(John Pointon)  4  54.0 Bobby El-Issa

13 Danagaze(Lawrie Mayfield-Smith)  11  54.0 Jasen Watkins



14 Markout(Pat Richardson)  9  54.0 Kelvin Wharton

15 Peace Talks(Todd Austin)  17  54.0 Quayde Krogh

16 Pull No Punches(Tim Cook)  16  54.0 

17 (EM)Power Ranger(Ricky Vale)  8  54.0 Sairyn Fawke

18 (EM)Colour Charge(Natalie Mccall)  21  54.0 

19 (EM)Mythologist(Lyle Rowe)  12  54.0 Scott 
Sheargold

20 (EM)Mintaro (NZ)(Jamie 
McConachy)

 19  54.0 

21 (EM)Hot Saga(Gary Duncan)  3  54.0 

8 PHIL PEEL JEWELLERS DIAMOND Fillies and Mares Class 3 
Handicap

$200001200 metres 04:21PM

01 Quick Witted(Toby Edmonds)  2  59.5 Matthew 
McGuren

02 Hidden Nature(Kevin Hansen)  14  57.0 Sairyn Fawke

03 Free to Roam(Raymond West)  10  55.5 Scott 
Sheargold

04 Hoywedge(Bill Kenning)  4  55.5 Andrew Spinks

05 Honour the Dame(Phillip Pengelly)  3  55.0 Beau Appo

06 Sharday(Tom Button)  8  55.0 Justin P 
Stanley

07 Miss Delima(Todd Austin)  13  54.0 Quayde Krogh

08 Samarah Girl(Tim Cook)  11  54.0 James Orman

09 Let It Snow(Glenda Bell)  7  54.0 Bobby El-Issa

10 Relevant Girl(Kevin J Miller)  9  54.0 Pietro Romeo

11 Mamselle Corday(Tony McMahon)  5  54.0 Alisha Taylor

12 Sweet And Savage(Ben Currie)  12  54.0 Nathan Evans

13 Angels Crown(Laurie Clem)  6  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

14 Starlet Girl(Angela Stephens)  1  54.0 John Stephens
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